age not d or type unknown

Vervaet Hydro Trike 16m3

Marka
Bouwjaar
Motoruren
Voorbanden
Achterbanden

Tankinhoud
(m3)

Mestpomp

Vervaet
2015
8505
50

50

16

6000 Liter
pomp



Fotoimpressie




Wi?cq informacji
Jeste? zainteresowany t? maszyn?? Ci koledzy mog? ci dalej pomaga?.
Innekraje

Jonathan Hoekman
+31 (0)6 22 29 98 39
jonathan@vervaet.nl
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